
October 2022

ARRESTS

WARRANTS ISSUED
JUVENILE PETITIONS

COURT CASES

PRISONERS ASSIGNED

CASES ASSIGNED
CASES CLOSED BY ARREST
CASES CLOSED OTHER

0
31

1
0

8

11
43
19

0
32

5

7

4

26
47

28

0.0%

-3.1%

-80.0%

-700.0%

100.0%

-57.7%

-8.5%

-32.1%

0

283

34
65

71
253

479
180

2

258

16
101

116
388

561
200

-200.0%

9.7%

112.5%

-35.6%

-38.8%

-34.8%

-14.6%

-10.0%

ARRESTS
TRAFFIC WARNINGS

TICKETS ISSUED
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

ACCIDENT - PERSONAL INJURY

ACCIDENT - FATAL

ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY

CALLS FOR SERVICE

DISPATCH RUNS

62

301

360
34

7
0

11

1,837

780

88

360

436
37

8
0

8

1,877

941

-29.5%

-16.4%

-17.4%

-8.1%

-12.5%

0.0%

37.5%

-2.1%

-17.1%

753

2,719

3,359

342
69

0
119

19,192

8,044

797

3,505

3,527

319

85

0

104

19,890

9,711

-5.5%

-22.4%

-4.8%

7.2%

-18.8%

0.0%

14.4%

-3.5%

-17.2%

^Ji-T ^
Daniel T. Keller, Chief of Police



Monthly Summary of Offenses

CLASS Description

All Offenses that were Attempted

Oct-22 Oct-21 YTD 2022 YTD 2021

3r Completed

YTD%CHG

ARRESTS
ADULT

Oct-22 YTD
JUV

Oct-22 YTD

100

200
300
400

500
600
700

800
900

Murder / Manslaughter

Forcible Sexual Offenses

Robbery
Assault Offenses

Burglary/ Home Invasion

Larceny Violations

Motor Vehicle Theft

Arson

Kidnapping / Abduction

0
0
0
8
1
8
0
0

0

0
0

0
10

0
9
0
0
0
Q

1

3

0
70
19
63

7
0
0

0
4

1
73
4

47

5
0
0

100.0%

-25.0%

-100.0%

-4.1%

375.0%

34.0%

40.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0
0
0
5
1
0
0
0
0

i% 6

2

1

0
41

5
3
3
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
2
1
1

0
0

0
ri^n^^ai


	PD Rpt.pdf
	Binder2.pdf
	New 2nd page PD Rpt


