## WHITE LAKE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

## October 2022

DETECTIVE BUREAU SUMMARY										
	Oct-22	Oct-21	% CHG.	YTD 22	YTD 21	% CHG				
ARRESTS	0	0	0.0%	0	2	-200.0%				
WARRANTS ISSUED	31	32	-3.1%	283	258	9.7%				
JUVENILE PETITIONS	1	5	-80.0%	34	16	112.5%				
COURT CASES	0	7	-700.0%	65	101	-35.6%				
PRISONERS ASSIGNED	8	4	100.0%	71	116	-38.8%				
CASES ASSIGNED	11	26	-57.7%	253	388	-34.8%				
CASES CLOSED BY ARREST	43	47	-8.5%	479	561	-14.6%				
CASES CLOSED OTHER	19	28	-32.1%	180	200	-10.0%				
UNIFORM DIVISION SUMMARY										
	Oct-22	Oct-21	% CHG.	YTD 22	YTD 21	% CHG				
ARRESTS	62	88	-29.5%	753	797	-5.5%				
TRAFFIC WARNINGS	301	360	-16.4%	2,719	3,505	-22.4%				
TICKETS ISSUED	360	436	-17.4%	3,359	3,527	-4.8%				
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	34	37	-8.1%	342	319	7.2%				
ACCIDENT - PERSONAL INJURY	7	8	-12.5%	69	85	-18.8%				
ACCIDENT - FATAL	0	0	0.0%	0	0	0.0%				
ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY	11	8	37.5%	119	104	14.4%				
CALLS FOR SERVICE	1,837	1,877	-2.1%	19,192	19,890	-3.5%				
DISPATCH RUNS	780	941	-17.1%	8,044	9,711	-17.2%				

Dalt. Kl

Daniel T. Keller, Chief of Police

	Monthly Summary of Offenses													
	All Offenses that were Attempted or Completed													
								ARRESTS						
								ADU	JLT	JUV				
CLASS	Description	Oct-22	Oct-21	YTD 2022	YTD 2021	YTD % CHG		Oct-22	YTD	Oct-22	YTD			
15.										Barrill In				
100	Murder / Manslaughter	0	0	1	0	100.0%		0	2	0	0			
200	Forcible Sexual Offenses	0	0	3	4	-25.0%		0	1	0	0			
300	Robbery	0	0	0	1	-100.0%		0	0	0	0			
400	Assault Offenses	8	10	70	73	-4.1%		5	41	0	2			
500	Burglary / Home Invasion	1	0	19	4	375.0%		1	5	0	1			
600	Larceny Violations	8	.9	63	47	34.0%		0	3	0	1			
700	Motor Vehicle Theft	0	0	7	5	40.0%		0	3	0	0			
800	Arson	0	0	0	0	0.0%		0	0	0	0			
900	Kidnapping / Abduction	0	0	0	0	0.0%		0	0	0	0			
	GROUP A TOTALS	17	19	163	134	21.6%		6	55	0	4			